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PUMPS AUSTRALIA BETTER * FASTER + EASIER

VARIABLE SPEED
MULTISTAGE PUMP

\ TECHNICAL DATA
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MODELS: VSRE40-60 | 38110 | 52110 | 67-120 | 50-175 | 65-175 | 46-350
CODE: 21620 | 21637 | 21644 | 21651 | 21668 | 21675 | 21682
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CHARACTERISTIC CURVE &
PERFORMANCE DATA
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Flow (Litres/Minute)

Nominal B
TYPE Power | Capacitor
Power (P2) ®D

Input
Current

Single W HP W

Phase MF 240V L/MIN 0 50 100 150

HEAD (M)
NPSH (M)
HEAD (M)
NPSH (M)
HEAD (M)
NPSH (M)
HEAD (M)
NPSH (M)
HEAD (M)
NPSH (M)

NOTE: Efficiency Percentage (%) refers to the percentage of power consumed
by the motor during operation.
This calculation is taken from the P1 Power.

Ascento Group reserves the right to make changes without prior notice
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MODEL

VSRE40-60

VSREZ8-110

VSRES52-110

VSRE67-120

VSRES50-175

VSREG5-175

VSRE46-350

DIMENSIONS (pm%Kg:ﬁ.v)
L) (MM)

A | B | C | D E F | 6 | H L | W | H
126 | 160 | 357 | 63 | M5 | 1 | 1 | 430 | 362 | 131 | 165
155 | 179 | 353 | 71 | 107 | " | 1" | 450 | 358 160 | 184
155 | 179 | 372 | 71 | 127 | v | 1 | 450 | 377 | 160 | 184
155 | 179 | 390 | 71 | 146 | 1 | 1" | 450 | 395 160 | 184
191 | 212 | 436 | 80 | 150 | 1% | 14 | 482 | 441 | 196 | 217
191 | 212 | 436 | 80 | 170 | T4 | W | 482 | 441 | 196 | 217
193 | 212 | 500 | 80 | 215 | 2 | 14 | 482 | 505 | 198 | 217
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WEIGHT
(KG)
6.0
9.3
9.8
10.5
12.7
14.4

16.5
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MULTISTAGE PRESSURE PUMP




